Product Specifications
Model 42i Series Oxygen Sensor Module
A Paramagnetic Sensor for O2 Measurement and Correction
Thermo Fisher Scientific now
offers  an exciting option to
add to its Model 42i Series of
Chemiluminiscent Gas Analyzers.
The Paramagnetic Oxygen Sensor

ship of your Thermo Scientific air quality products.
Ordering Information
Model 42i HL
Voltage options:
A = 120 Vac 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 Vac 50/60 Hz
J = 100 Vac 50/60 Hz
Internal zero / span: and/or Oxygen Sensor:
N = No zero / span assembly (standard)
Z = Internal zero span assembly
S = Oxygen Sensor with NO Zero/Span
R = Oxygen Sensor with Zero/Span
Converter options:
S = Stainless steel (standard)
Sample handling:
S = Standard plumbing (standard)
A = Ammonia Scrubber
B = Bypass flow
C = Ammonia Scrubber with Bypass Flow
Ozone handling:
D = Drierite scrubber (standard)
P = Permeation dryer
Optional I/O:
A = None (standard)
C = 0-20, 4-20mA current output - 6 channel,
0-10v analog input - 8 channel
Mounting Hardware:
A = Bench mounting (standard)
B = Ears & handles, EIA
C = Ears & handles, retrofit
Model 42i LS
Voltage options:
A = 120 Vac 50/60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 Vac 50/60 Hz
J = 100 Vac 50/60 Hz
Internal zero / span: and/or Oxygen Sensor:
N = No zero / span assembly (standard)
Z = Internal zero span assembly
S = Oxygen Sensor with NO Zero/Span
R = Oxygen Sensor with Zero/Span
Converter options:
M = Molybdenum
S = Stainless steel (standard)
Sample handling:
S = Standard plumbing (standard)
Ozone handling:
D = Drierite scrubber (standard)
P = Permeation dryer
Optional I/O:
A = None (standard)
C = 0-20, 4-20mA current output - 6 channel,
      0-10v analog input - 8 channel
Mounting Hardware:
A = Bench mounting (standard)
B = Ears & handles, EIA
C = Ears & handles, retrofit
Model 42i NO-NO2-NOX Analyzers
Choose from the following configurations/options to customize your own Model 42i.